Pos Num Atleta

1 163
2 267
3 156
4 270
5 239
6 147
7 220
8 263
9 266
10 206
11 246
12 244
13 111
14 230
15 213
16 212
17 276
18 166
19 142
20 210
21 180
22 256
23 113
24 222
25 253
26 114
27 269
28 103
29 224
30 250
31 101
32 107
33 280
34 152
35 225
36 249
37 277
38 264
39 214

JOAO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
ARINALDO SILVA DE AMORIM
GUSTAVO THOMAZZ

GABRIEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS

THIAGO CARDOSO

FLAVIO OLIVEIRA

RENAN JESUS

CLAUDIO LUIS DA SILVA
JOSE CLAUDIO DE AMORIM
NICHOLAS SOUSA

VINICIOS LAURINDO
VICTOR AFONSO FELIX
ANDERSON DE BRITO SANTOS
SILVIO SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE

PEDRO COSMOS

PATRICK PRADO

JOSE CARDOSO

FABIO

PAULO BARROS

LEANDRO SANTOS
MARCELO FELIX

ANTONIO PAIVA

ROBSON GUSTAVO USB
SAULO ALVES DE SOUZA
ANTONIO SOARES

JOSE ARTUR RIBEIRO
ADELMO BIZERRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO BEZZERA
WILLIAM SARP

ADELIO FERREIRA
MATHEUS

LEONARDO SANTOS LIMA
GILBERTO SANTANA CORREIA
RODRIGO SILVA DANTAS
WILLIAM ALMEIDA

HAILLE

JOAO FELIX DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
PEDRO TAVARES
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M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014

Faixa F.E C.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Equipe
JF VERMELHINHOS

JF VERMELHINHOS
JU NEVES
JF VERMELHINHOS

JUNEVES

JU NEVES
JU NEVES
JU NEVES
JU NEVES
SYMPLA

JF VERMELHINHOS
JF VERMELHINHOS
JU NEVES

APOIO

AMIGOS DA PRACA

JU NEVES

SARP

SARP
JF VERMELHINHOS

JU NEVES
AVULSO
V8 ACADEMIA

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:18:10
00:18:49
00:19:00
00:19:19
00:19:35
00:20:11
00:20:36
00:20:56
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:47
00:21:50
00:21:57
00:21:59
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:20
00:25:44
00:26:18
00:26:31
00:26:33
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:43
00:26:56
00:27:00
00:27:16
00:27:25
00:27:26
00:27:54
00:27:59
00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:38
00:28:53
00:28:59



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

265
138
168
200
167
275
149

134
151
133
199
104
139
169
110
144
159
150
165
255
240
129
273
171
135
145
157
211
164
112
162
219
146
235
191

VOLTA DA RIVIEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO VIEITAS ELIAS
ELIZEU VIEIRA

JOSE DAMIAO

MAURO PEREIRA DO AMARAL
JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

LUCIANA LEMOS

FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS
RODRIGUES

EDUARD SCHONBURG

GABRIEL SOUZA

EDSON JOSE ARRUDA

MATTHIAS BRAGA KEDOR

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS SENA
EMERSON WELLINGTON BRANT
JOSE EDZIO

ANDERLON VIEIRA

FERNANDO ALVES RODRIGUES
HENRIQUE V8 ACADEMIA

GABRIEL ABDALA

JOSE AUGUSTO GOMES

RODRIGO MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO
TIAGO LOPES DE SOUSA

DJALMA SOUZA SANTOS

RAFAEL BORGES

JOSELITO FLORENTINO

EDUARDO CARVALHO

FERNANDO ARMELIN

HEBER DE ANDRADE SOUSA

PAULO SERGIO PARGIMIGIANI

JOSE ALEXANDRE MANI MOVELARIA
ANDERSON REIS SILVA

JOAO LUCY

REINALDO DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO RIBEIRO COSTA SILVA
TASSILO MADER

MARCELO DELL AQUUILA GONCALVES
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MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014

M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
MO0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
M0014
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

JU NEVES

V8 ACADEMIA
JF VERMELHINHOS

AVULSO

SARP
V8 ACADEMIA

SARP
ALVES RUN
ALVES RUN

JU NEVES
JU NEVES
SARP
APOIO
JU NEVES
JU NEVES

AVULSO
JU NEVES

JU NEVES

SARP
SARP
SARP
APOIO
JU NEVES
JU NEVES
JU NEVES
SARP
SARP
JU NEVES

00:28:59
00:29:40
00:30:24
00:30:40
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:10

00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:43
00:33:03
00:33:25
00:33:32
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:34:24
00:35:41
00:36:34
00:36:54
00:37:05
00:37:07
00:37:08
00:37:16
00:39:45
00:42:08
00:45:11
00:46:00
00:46:26
00:49:12
00:50:22
00:50:56
00:59:54
01:11:05
01:11:08
01:12:18
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