

# VOLTA DA RIVIEIRA

5KM MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	163	JOAO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA	M	1	M0014	1		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:18:10
2	267	ARINALDO SILVA DE AMORIM	M	1	M0014	2			00:18:49
3	156	GUSTAVO THOMAZZ	M	1	M0014	3			00:19:00
4	270	GABRIEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS	M	1	M0014	4			00:19:19
5	239	THIAGO CARDOSO	M	1	M0014	5		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:19:35
6	147	FLAVIO OLIVEIRA	M	1	M0014	6		JU NEVES	00:20:11
7	220	RENAN JESUS	M	1	M0014	7		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:20:36
8	263	CLAUDIO LUIS DA SILVA	M	1	M0014	8			00:20:56
9	266	JOSE CLAUDIO DE AMORIM	M	1	M0014	9			00:20:58
10	206	NICHOLAS SOUSA	M	1	M0014	10		JUNEVES	00:20:59
11	246	VINICIOS LAURINDO	M	1	M0014	11			00:21:47
12	244	VICTOR AFONSO FELIX	M	1	M0014	12		JU NEVES	00:21:50
13	111	ANDERSON DE BRITO SANTOS	M	1	M0014	13		JU NEVES	00:21:57
14	230	SILVIO SANTOS	M	1	M0014	14		JU NEVES	00:21:59
15	213	PEDRO HENRIQUE	M	1	M0014	15		JU NEVES	00:24:09
16	212	PEDRO COSMOS	M	1	M0014	16		SYMPLA	00:24:12
17	276	PATRICK PRADO	M	0	M0014	17			00:24:15
18	166	JOSE CARDOSO	M	1	M0014	18			00:25:09
19	142	FABIO	M	1	M0014	19		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:25:10
20	210	PAULO BARROS	M	1	M0014	20		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:25:20
21	180	LEANDRO SANTOS	M	1	M0014	21		JU NEVES	00:25:44
22	256	MARCELO FELIX	M	1	M0014	22			00:26:18
23	113	ANTONIO PAIVA	M	1	M0014	23			00:26:31
24	222	ROBSON GUSTAVO USB	M	1	M0014	24		APOIO	00:26:33
25	253	SAULO ALVES DE SOUZA	M	1	M0014	25			00:26:38
26	114	ANTONIO SOARES	M	1	M0014	26		AMIGOS DA PRACA	00:26:42
27	269	JOSE ARTUR RIBEIRO	M	1	M0014	27			00:26:43
28	103	ADELMO BIZERRA DA SILVA	M	1	M0014	28		JU NEVES	00:26:56
29	224	RODRIGO BEZZERA	M	1	M0014	29		SARP	00:27:00
30	250	WILLIAM SARP	M	1	M0014	30		SARP	00:27:16
31	101	ADELIO FERREIRA	M	1	M0014	31		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:27:25
32	107	MATHEUS	M	1	M0014	32			00:27:26
33	280	LEONARDO SANTOS LIMA	M	0	M0014	33			00:27:54
34	152	GILBERTO SANTANA CORREIA	M	1	M0014	34		JU NEVES	00:27:59
35	225	RODRIGO SILVA DANTAS	M	1	M0014	35		AVULSO	00:28:01
36	249	WILLIAM ALMEIDA	M	1	M0014	36		V8 ACADEMIA	00:28:06
37	277	HAILLE	M	0	M0014	37			00:28:38
38	264	JOAO FELIX DE OLIVEIRA FILHO	M	1	M0014	38			00:28:53
39	214	PEDRO TAVARES	M	1	M0014	39		JU NEVES	00:28:59

# VOLTA DA RIVIEIRA

5KM MASC

40	265	CARLOS EDUARDO VIEITAS ELIAS	M	1	M0014	40			00:28:59
41	138	ELIZEU VIEIRA	M	1	M0014	41		JU NEVES	00:29:40
42	168	JOSE DAMIAO	M	1	M0014	42			00:30:24
43	200	MAURO PEREIRA DO AMARAL	M	1	M0014	43		V8 ACADEMIA	00:30:40
44	167	JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA	M	1	M0014	44		JF VERMELHINHOS	00:31:57
45	275	LUCIANA LEMOS	M	0	M0014	45			00:31:58
46	149	FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES	M	1	M0014	46		AVULSO	00:32:10
47	134	EDUARD SCHONBURG	M	1	M0014	47		SARP	00:32:31
48	151	GABRIEL SOUZA	M	1	M0014	48		V8 ACADEMIA	00:32:37
49	133	EDSON JOSE ARRUDA	M	1	M0014	49			00:32:43
50	199	MATTHIAS BRAGA KEDOR	M	1	M0014	50		SARP	00:33:03
51	104	ADRIANO DOS SANTOS SENA	M	1	M0014	51		ALVES RUN	00:33:25
52	139	EMERSON WELLINGTON BRANT	M	1	M0014	52		ALVES RUN	00:33:32
53	169	JOSE EDZIO	M	1	M0014	53		JU NEVES	00:33:36
54	110	ANDERLON VIEIRA	M	1	M0014	54		JU NEVES	00:33:38
55	144	FERNANDO ALVES RODRIGUES	M	1	M0014	55		SARP	00:34:24
56	159	HENRIQUE V8 ACADEMIA	M	1	M0014	56		APOIO	00:35:41
57	150	GABRIEL ABDALA	M	1	M0014	57		JU NEVES	00:36:34
58	165	JOSE AUGUSTO GOMES	M	1	M0014	58		JU NEVES	00:36:54
59	255	RODRIGO MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO	M	1	M0014	59			00:37:05
60	240	TIAGO LOPES DE SOUSA	M	1	M0014	60		AVULSO	00:37:07
61	129	DJALMA SOUZA SANTOS	M	1	M0014	61		JU NEVES	00:37:08
62	273	RAFAEL BORGES	M	0	M0014	62			00:37:16
63	171	JOSELITO FLORENTINO	M	1	M0014	63		JU NEVES	00:39:45
64	135	EDUARDO CARVALHO	M	1	M0014	64			00:42:08
65	145	FERNANDO ARMELIN	M	1	M0014	65		SARP	00:45:11
66	157	HEBER DE ANDRADE SOUSA	M	1	M0014	66		SARP	00:46:00
67	211	PAULO SERGIO PARGIMIGIANI	M	1	M0014	67		SARP	00:46:26
68	164	JOSE ALEXANDRE MANI MOVELARIA	M	1	M0014	68		APOIO	00:49:12
69	112	ANDERSON REIS SILVA	M	1	M0014	69		JU NEVES	00:50:22
70	162	JOAO LUCY	M	1	M0014	70		JU NEVES	00:50:56
71	219	REINALDO DOS SANTOS	M	1	M0014	71		JU NEVES	00:59:54
72	146	FERNANDO RIBEIRO COSTA SILVA	M	1	M0014	72		SARP	01:11:05
73	235	TASSILO MADER	M	1	M0014	73		SARP	01:11:08
74	191	MARCELO DELL AQUUILA GONCALVES	M	1	M0014	74		JU NEVES	01:12:18

# VOLTA DA RIVIEIRA

5KM MASC